
Bingo Dates Team 

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 10U Girls A

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Bantam A

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 Bantam B

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 Squirt A

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 Squirt B

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 10U Girls A

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Peewee A

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 Peewee B

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Peewee C

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Bantam A

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Bantam B

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 14U Girls

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 10U Girls B

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 BOARD

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 12U Girls A

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 12U Girls B

Wednesday, July 3, 2024 Squirt A

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 Squirt B

Wednesday, August 7, 2024 Peewee A

Wednesday, August 21, 2024 Peewee B

Wednesday, September 4, 2024 Peewee C

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 Mites Green

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 Mites Red

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Mites Black

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 Mites White

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 NEW TEAMS Re-Set


	Sheet1

